Nome
Adriana dos Santos Borges
Aline Adria Quinaia
Amanda Hanashiro Moraes
Andre Luiz Lopes
Bianca Campanile Rocha
Bruna Bossard Nascimento
Bruna Rafaela Julio
Catharina Raquel Lemos Trazzi
Davi Pereira Torres
Eduardo Alves Rodrigues
Elias Luiz Rodrigues Kurkdjian
Gabriel Lucas da Fonseca
Gabriel Nardy
Gabriel Vasto Laurindo de Masi
Gabriela do Prado Ferreira Cavalcante
Giovanna Palmigiano Kalichtzuk
Guilherme de Franca Santos
Guilherme Godtsfriedt dos Reis
Guilherme Obeid
Jodo Pedro de Jesus Pereira
Joao Pimenta Neto
Julia Araujo do Carmo
Julia Blanco
Larissa Goncalves Leite
Leandro Ramos Marques
Leonardo Domenico de Angelis
Luana Siqueira Cavalcante
Lucas de Sena Moura
Lucas de Sousa de Oliveira
Lucca Blois Guimaraes
Luis Filipe Porta
Mari Ferreira Nicolas
Maria Julia Pinto Goncalves de Souza
Matheus Jose Azenha Bispo
Melissa Lieko Souza Suenaga
Norberto Alves da Silva Junior
Pedro Luis de Carvalho Yamashita
Primaggio Silva Mantovi
Rafaela Oliveira Nascimento
Raissa Gabriela Gomes Silva
Roberto Samaan Buzzi
Thales Vinicius Costa Silva

Victor Outon Quina

P1
4.8

4.6
3.2

0.8
4.6
4.8

7.6
2.8
0.6
5.8

6.6

2.8
6.8
7.6
6.4
7.8
8.8
3.4
7.8
5.2
6.8
6.6
7.6
4.6
7.6
7.6
1.6
3.2
54
6.6
2.8

6.6
7.6

P2
7.5

8.8
7.1
4.7
7.5
29
8.8
5.8
3.8

7.3

7.3
4.7
5.1
49

8.6
6.2

7.3
10
8.4
9.7
10
4.9

8.4
10
9.7
8.6
3.6
7.1
7.3
8.4
3.6
8.6
7.3
8.4
8.6
3.4
8.4

P3
3.2

6.1
8.6
7.3
4.4
2.8
3.6
3.2
3.4

1.3
4.6
10
1.7

4.6

7.5
2.8

8.6
5.7
4.6
7.1
1.5
6.1
7.3
5.9
7.3
7.1
2.8
7.3
7.3
3.4
1.7
44
1.5
3.2
3.4
4.6
2.8

Média
5.0
0.0
7.2
7.4
5.8
5.3
2.4
5.0
4.3
3.8
0.0
4.4
4.3
8.8
2.9
3.3
5.0
0.0
7.7
4.1
0.5
5.1
8.9
6.7
6.8
8.4
3.0
6.4
7.4
7.4
8.0
7.8
3.4
7.3
7.4
4.8
2.6
6.0
4.3
5.0
5.7
45
5.5

Rec

3.8
4.9

5.8

7.3

4.5

8.8

5.1

2.5

2.a Média

4.4
4.7

6.2

4.1

7.5

4.8

4.5
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3.4
4.2

23
6

6.1
1.5

4.4
3.5

3.2

4.4
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